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January February March April
M T w T M T w T F M T w T F W T

2 31 90 91 2 92 3 93

6 67 78 89 9 3 624 635 646 657 989 9910 100

13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 lO 41 ll 42 12 43 13 44 14 lo 69 ll 70 12 71 13 72 14 105 16 106 17 107

20 20 21 21 22 22 23 23 17 48 18 49 19 50 20 51 21 17 76 18 77 19 78 20 79 21 112 23 113 24 114

‘27 728 B9 2|30 24 3|25 %126 7|27 8|28 24 8|25 326 |27 %28 19130 10
May June July
M T M T M T w T F M T w T

30 181 l 182 2 183 3 184 4 185
5 125 6 2 153 3 154 7 188 8 189 9 190 lo 191 ll 192 4 216 5 217 6 218 7 219
12 132 13 9 160 lo 161 14 195 15 196 16 197 17 198 18 199 ll 223 12 224 13 225 14 226
19 139 20 16 167 17 168 21 202 22 203 23 204 24 205 25 206 18 230 19 231 20 232 21 233
26 146 27 23 174 24 175 28 209 29 210 30 211 31 212 238 27 239 28 240
September October November December
M T w T F s |s M T M T M T w T
29 272 30 273 29 363 30 364 31 365
1 244 2 245 3 246 4 247 6 279 7 280 3 307 4 308 1 335 2 336 3 337 4 338

8 251 9 252 lo 253 ll 254 13 286 14 287 lO 314 ll 315 8 342 9 343 lO 344 ll 345

15 258 16 259 17 260 18 261 20 293 21 294 17 321 18 322 15 349 16 350 17 351 18 352

22 265 23 266 24 267 25 268 27 300 28 301 24 328 25 329 22 356 23 357 24 358

B Non-inputand non-processing days. Banking holiday Northern Ireland only. Please consult your payment service provider.

(F-q Bacs is owned and operated by Pay.UK, the recognised operator and standards body for the UK’s retail interbank
&3 pay.uk

payment systems. For further information visit wearepay.co.uk
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Processing arrangements for bank / public holidays 2025

Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date Payment arrival date Processing date Latest Submission date
Thursday 17 April Wednesday 16 April Tuesday 15 April Wednesday 24 December Tuesday 23 December Monday 22 December
Tuesday 22 April Thursday 17 April Wednesday 16 April *Monday 29 December Wednesday 24 December ~ Tuesday 23 December
Wednesday 23 April Tuesday 22 April Thursday 17 April Tuesday 30 December *Monday 29 December Wednesday 24 December
Thursday 24 April Wednesday 23 April Tuesday 22 April Wednesday 31 December Tuesday 30 December *Monday 29 December
_ Friday 2 January Wednesday 31 December  Tuesday 30 December
Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date Monday 5 January Friday 2 January Wednesday 31 December
Friday 2 May Thursday 1 May Wednesday 30 April Tuesday 6 January Monday 5 January Friday 2 January
Tuesday 6 May Friday 2 May Thursday 1 May
Wednesday 7 May Tuesday 6 May Friday 2 May
Thursday 8 May Wednesday 7 May Tuesday 6 May
‘Spring bank holiday202s
Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date
Friday 23 May Thursday 22 May Wednesday 21 May
Tuesday 27 May Friday 23 May Thursday 22 May
Wednesday 28 May Tuesday 27 May Friday 23 May
Thursday 29 May Wednesday 28 May Tuesday 27 May
‘Summer bank holiday2025
Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date
Friday 22 August Thursday 21 August Wednesday 20 August
Tuesday 26 August Friday 22 August Thursday 21 August
Wednesday 27 August Tuesday 26 August Friday 22 August
Thursday 28 August Wednesday 27 August Tuesday 26 August

nx k Bacs is owned and operated by Pay.UK, the recognised operator and standards body for the UK’s retail interbank
L.y pay.u

payment systems. For further information visit wearepay.co.uk
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2024
January February March April
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
May June July August
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8§ 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31
September October November December
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S
30 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 30 31
2 3 4 5 6 71 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
6 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 6 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
2026
January February March April
M T W T F S s M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F s s
1 2 3 4 30 31 1 30 31 1 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 71 8 2 3 4 5 6 T 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 6 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
May June July August
M T W T F S S M T W T F S s M T W T F S s M T W T F s s
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 31 102
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8§ 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 1 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 &5 \
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w2 N
September October November December S
MoT w T F S S MT w T F S S MoT wo T F S S MoT w T F S S Bacs is owned and operated by Pay.UK, the recognised  [&
Loz s 6 Loz %0 ! Lozosoe e operator and standards body for the UK’s retail S
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 ) ) . >
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 interbank payment systems. For further information S
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 visit wearepay.co.uk Y
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 3




